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FU13C 101
FU13C 102
FU13C 103

FU13C 104
FU13C 105
FU13C 106

FU13C 107
FU13C 108
FU13C 109

FU13C 110
FU13C 111
FU13C 112

FU13C 113
FU13C 114
FU13C 115

FU13C 116
FU13C 117
FU13C 118

FU13C 119
FU13C 120
FU13C 121

FU13C 122
FU13C 123
FU13C 124

FU13C 125
FU13C 126
FU13C 127

FU13C 128
FU13C 129
FU13C 130
Squadre
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sabato
domenica
sabato

martedi
sabato
domenica

mercoledi
sabato
sabato

sabato
sabato
domenica

sabato
domenica
domenica

domenica
sabato
sabato

martedi
sabato
sabato

mercoledi
sabato
domenica

giovedi
domenica
domenica

sabato
domenica
sabato

VALDARNINSIEME
PGS FLORENTIA
NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA
RINASCITA VOLLEY
GREEN VOLLEY

FI 5 PALESTRE

*

wUISP
sportpertutti

Firenze - Prato  Pallavolo

CAMPIONATO FEMMINILE UNDER 13 Girone C
ore 15,30 VALDARNINSIEME - Gosi Marco 3285945228

sabato
sabato
domenica
sabato
domenica
domenica

19-ott
20-ott
19-ott

29-ott
26-ott
27-ott

06-nov
02-nov
02-nov

09-nov
09-nov
10-nov

16-nov
12-gen
17-nov

24-nov
23-nov
23-nov

03-dic
30-nov
30-nov

04-dic
07-dic
08-dic

12-dic
15-dic
15-dic

11-gen
17-nov
11-gen

ore 17,00 PGS FLORENTIA

ore 15,00 NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA
ore 15,30 RINASCITA VOLLEY

ore 11,00 GREEN VOLLEY

ore 10,30 FI 5 PALESTRE

- Quaia Eleonora 3490530007

- Marziali Roberto 3389878448

- Cantaro Tiziana 3398688161

- Parolai Riccardo 3355250699

- Mecacci Alessandra 3382283428

I° Giornata

ore 17,00 PGS FLORENTIA - GREEN VOLLEY

ore 15,00 NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA - RINASCITA VOLLEY

ore 15,30 VALDARNINSIEME - FI 5 PALESTRE

II° Giornata

ore 19,00 GREEN VOLLEY - NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA
ore 17,30 VALDARNINSIEME - PGS FLORENTIA

ore 10,30 FI 5 PALESTRE - RINASCITA VOLLEY

IlI° Giornata

ore 19,00 NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA - VALDARNINSIEME

ore 15,30 RINASCITA VOLLEY - GREEN VOLLEY

ore 17,00 PGS FLORENTIA - FI 5 PALESTRE

IV° Giornata

ore 15,30 VALDARNINSIEME - RINASCITA VOLLEY

ore 17,00 PGS FLORENTIA - NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA
ore 10,30 FI 5 PALESTRE - GREEN VOLLEY

V° Giornata

ore 15,30 RINASCITA VOLLEY - PGS FLORENTIA

ore 11,00 GREEN VOLLEY - VALDARNINSIEME

ore 15,00 NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA - FI 5 PALESTRE

VI Giornata

ore 11,00 GREEN VOLLEY - PGS FLORENTIA

ore 15,30 RINASCITA VOLLEY - NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA
ore 15,30 FI 5 PALESTRE - VALDARNINSIEME

VII° Giornata

ore 19,00 NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA - GREEN VOLLEY

ore 17,00 PGS FLORENTIA - VALDARNINSIEME

ore 15,30 RINASCITA VOLLEY - FI 5 PALESTRE

VIII° Giornata

ore 19,00 VALDARNINSIEME - NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA
ore 16,00 GREEN VOLLEY - RINASCITA VOLLEY

ore 10,30 FI 5 PALESTRE - PGS FLORENTIA

IX°® Giornata

ore 19,00 RINASCITA VOLLEY - VALDARNINSIEME

ore 15,00 NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA - PGS FLORENTIA

ore 16,00 GREEN VOLLEY - FI 5 PALESTRE

X° Giornata

ore 17,00 PGS FLORENTIA - RINASCITA VOLLEY

ore 15,30 VALDARNINSIEME - GREEN VOLLEY

ore 15,30 FI 5 PALESTRE - NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA

Campo di gara
Pal. com. "S. Biagio" via Pilati - Figline V.no FI
Pal. s.m. "Carducci" via Calatafimi - Firenze
Pal. S.m. via Adige - Terranuova Bracciolini (AR)
Pal. Liceo "Gramsci" via del Mezzetta - Firenze
Palazzetto dello sport, Via Palmiro Togliatti, 24, 52021 Levane AR
Pal. s.m. "Pirandello" via S.M. a Cintoia - Firenze

Pal. s.m. p. D. Minzoni - Matassino - Figline FI

volleygroupvaldarno@gmail.com
eleonoraquaia@gmail.com
r.marziali@tin.it
tizianacantaro@gmail.com
greenvolleybucine@gmail.com
massimocerretelli@alice.it



